Position

Public Relations/Conservation
Magr.

Water Conservation Analyst
Water Conservation Specialist
Watershed Coordinator

Water Conservation
Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District Department
Casitas Municipal Water District Public Relations

Casitas Municipal Water District Public Relations
Casitas Municipal Water District Public Relations
Casitas Municipal Water District Public Relations

Casitas Municipal Water District Public Relations

Total Wages

$117,310

$78,943
$60,771
$48,573

$6,882

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,379

$27,378
$20,621
$0
$0



