Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Relations/Conservation Mgr.		Casitas Municipal Water District	Public Relations	\$117,310	\$9,379
Water Conservation Analyst		Casitas Municipal Water District	Public Relations	\$78,943	\$27,378
Water Conservation Specialist		Casitas Municipal Water District	Public Relations	\$60,771	\$20,621
Watershed Coordinator		Casitas Municipal Water District	Public Relations	\$48,573	\$0
Water Conservation Coordinator		Casitas Municipal Water District	Public Relations	\$6,882	\$0